
             WIAA D3 Cross Country Sectional Championship Meet
                 Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                Boscobel, WI
                                  10/22/11
                                       
                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com
                                      
                      **** Girl's 4 Kilometer Run ****

Place TmPl No.  Name                    Yr Team                         Time  Pace  
===== ==== ==== ======================= == ============================ ===== ===== 
    1    1  297 Keely Foley             Fr Boscobel                     15:18  6:10 
    2    2  322 Christa Wamsley         Jr Darlington                   16:02  6:27 
    3    3  321 Hannah Robiolio         Sr Darlington                   16:03  6:28 
    4    4  301 Samantha Wilcox         Sr Boscobel                     16:09  6:30 
    5    5  430 Kendra Sigg             Sr Pecatonica/Argyle            16:13  6:32 
    6    6  410 Leah Johnson            So Pardeeville                  16:17  6:33 
    7    7  369 Brooke Elliott          Fr Lancaster                    16:25  6:37 
    8       266 Bailey Hlavachek        So Albany                       16:28  6:38 
    9    8  467 Rubi Rojas              Sr Waterloo                     16:30  6:39 
   10    9  318 Amy Jorgenson           Sr Darlington                   16:33  6:40 
   11   10  315 Harley Douglas          Jr Darlington                   16:33  6:40 
   12   11  295 Shelby Davis            Jr Boscobel                     17:01  6:51 
   13   12  320 Johanna Meister         Fr Darlington                   17:02  6:52 
   14   13  353 Savannah Noth           Jr Hillsboro                    17:16  6:57 
   15   14  443 Hansena Vangen          Sr Rio/Fall River               17:19  6:58 
   16   15  285 Chantel Roberts         Fr Belleville                   17:20  6:59 
   17   16  355 Kelsey Taylor           Jr Hillsboro                    17:24  7:00 
   18   17  319 Rebecca Mathias         Jr Darlington                   17:28  7:02 
   19   18  323 Cheyenne Wolfe          Jr Darlington                   17:28  7:02 
   20   19  412 Anne Ritter             Sr Pardeeville                  17:29  7:02 
   21   20  349 Michaela Bach           Fr Hillsboro                    17:31  7:03 
   22       387 Emily Schaller          Jr Madison Country Day School   17:32  7:04 
   23   21  465 Haley Madderom          Sr Waterloo                     17:35  7:05 
   24   22  351 Chamaine Hofmeister     Jr Hillsboro                    17:36  7:05 
   25   23  352 Kate-Lynn Noth          Sr Hillsboro                    17:47  7:10 
   26   24  299 Autumn Moret            Fr Boscobel                     17:52  7:12 
   27   25  336 Laura Jeardeau          So Fennimore                    17:54  7:12 
   28       310 Jenna Friesen           So Cassville                    17:55  7:13 
   29   26  370 Brianna Gardner         Jr Lancaster                    17:59  7:14 
   30   27  466 Katharina Putzke        Sr Waterloo                     18:03  7:16 
   31   28  279 Emily Denure            So Belleville                   18:03  7:16 
   32   29  455 Becca Pedek             So Riverdale                    18:03  7:16 
   33   30  337 Hanna Oden              Jr Fennimore                    18:03  7:16 
   34   31  296 Lachen Esters           Jr Boscobel                     18:04  7:17 
   35   32  294 Brady Borowski          Jr Boscobel                     18:09  7:18 
   36   33  375 Autumn Vaassen          So Lancaster                    18:15  7:21 
   37   34  458 Janay Wiedenfeld        So Riverdale                    18:21  7:23 
   38   35  398 Anna Shellhorn          Sr North Crawford               18:23  7:24 
   39   36  396 Megan Gillespie         Jr North Crawford               18:26  7:25 
   40   37  340 Beth Zoromski           So Fennimore                    18:28  7:26 
   41   38  333 Marissa Halverson       Fr Fennimore                    18:28  7:26 
   42   39  399 Rosa Thill              Jr North Crawford               18:35  7:29 
   43   40  350 Heather Fronk           Jr Hillsboro                    18:43  7:32 
   44   41  395 Amanda Allbaugh         Sr North Crawford               18:49  7:35 
   45   42  334 Taylor Henkel           Sr Fennimore                    19:00  7:39 
   46   43  281 Melaine Haak            Fr Belleville                   19:03  7:40 
   47   44  439 Marianna Esveld         Jr Rio/Fall River               19:04  7:41 
   48   45  298 Dominique Giddings      Jr Boscobel                     19:06  7:41 
   49   46  408 Danielle Jarchow        Sr Pardeeville                  19:09  7:43 
   50   47  278 Jamie Brown             Jr Belleville                   19:15  7:45 
   51   48  456 Amanda Pedek            Jr Riverdale                    19:19  7:47 
   52   49  425 Emma Marion             Jr Pecatonica/Argyle            19:21  7:47 



   53   50  422 Katie Dammen            Sr Pecatonica/Argyle            19:23  7:48 
   54   51  451 Kyra Arellano           So Riverdale                    19:23  7:48 
   55   52  354 Leeta Russell           Jr Hillsboro                    19:24  7:49 
   56   53  339 Erika Trefz             Sr Fennimore                    19:25  7:49 
   57   54  420 Samantha Barr           Fr Pecatonica/Argyle            19:25  7:49 
   58       386 Monica Cullen           So Madison Country Day School   19:27  7:50 
   59   55  464 Desiree Klein           Jr Waterloo                     19:27  7:50 
   60   56  426 Hannah Saalsaa          Fr Pecatonica/Argyle            19:29  7:51 
   61   57  453 Kenia Labata            Sr Riverdale                    19:29  7:51 
   62   58  440 Jasmin Horne            Jr Rio/Fall River               19:47  7:58 
   63   59  284 Paige Natzke            Fr Belleville                   19:47  7:58 
   64   60  423 Cora Demler             Jr Pecatonica/Argyle            19:55  8:01 
   65   61  441 Michelle Soriano        Fr Rio/Fall River               19:56  8:01 
   66   62  282 Harley Hollis           Jr Belleville                   19:56  8:02 
   67       365 Melissa Snavely         Jr Kickapoo/La Farge            19:59  8:03 
   68   63  409 Lindsey Johnson         So Pardeeville                  19:59  8:03 
   69   64  442 Jessica Thompson        So Rio/Fall River               20:01  8:03 
   70   65  372 Chelsea Holman          Fr Lancaster                    20:04  8:05 
   71   66  280 Joan Dreger             Sr Belleville                   20:07  8:06 
   72   67  462 Jaid Davison            So Waterloo                     20:20  8:11 
   73   68  407 Brooke Deakin           Fr Pardeeville                  20:21  8:11 
   74       388 Sharon Welch            Jr Madison Country Day School   20:36  8:18 
   75   69  335 Rachell Howell          Sr Fennimore                    20:38  8:18 
   76   70  454 Sarah Pasold            Jr Riverdale                    20:56  8:25 
   77   71  406 Myah Curtis             Fr Pardeeville                  21:01  8:28 
   78   72  429 Ariel Sigg              Jr Pecatonica/Argyle            21:07  8:30 
   79       263 Cassidy Bump            Jr Albany                       21:23  8:37 
   80   73  374 Shelly Morgan           Jr Lancaster                    21:41  8:44 
   81   74  405 Katie Casey             Jr Pardeeville                  21:46  8:46 
   82   75  452 Sandra Hanson           Jr Riverdale                    21:54  8:49 
   83   76  468 Elizabeth Springer      Fr Waterloo                     22:11  8:56 
   84   77  371 Erin Harper             Sr Lancaster                    22:18  8:58 
   85   78  397 Lysianne Peacock        So North Crawford               22:38  9:07 
   86   79  373 Amanda Jensen           Sr Lancaster                    24:48  9:59 

   
                         **** Girl's Team Score ****

  1.    36  Darlington                            (16:27  82:13 1:00)
====================================================
  1      2  Christa Wamsley           Jr 16:02
  2      3  Hannah Robiolio           Sr 16:03
  3      9  Amy Jorgenson             Sr 16:33
  4     10  Harley Douglas            Jr 16:33
  5     12  Johanna Meister           Fr 17:02
  6   ( 17) Rebecca Mathias           Jr 17:28
  7   ( 18) Cheyenne Wolfe            Jr 17:28

  2.    71  Boscobel                              (16:53  84:24 2:46)
====================================================
  1      1  Keely Foley               Fr 15:18
  2      4  Samantha Wilcox           Sr 16:09
  3     11  Shelby Davis              Jr 17:01
  4     24  Autumn Moret              Fr 17:52
  5     31  Lachen Esters             Jr 18:04
  6   ( 32) Brady Borowski            Jr 18:09
  7   ( 45) Dominique Giddings        Jr 19:06

  3.    94  Hillsboro                             (17:31  87:34 0:31)
====================================================
  1     13  Savannah Noth             Jr 17:16
  2     16  Kelsey Taylor             Jr 17:24
  3     20  Michaela Bach             Fr 17:31
  4     22  Chamaine Hofmeister       Jr 17:36
  5     23  Kate-Lynn Noth            Sr 17:47



  6   ( 40) Heather Fronk             Jr 18:43
  7   ( 52) Leeta Russell             Jr 19:24

  4.   172  Fennimore                             (18:23  91:53 1:06)
====================================================
  1     25  Laura Jeardeau            So 17:54
  2     30  Hanna Oden                Jr 18:03
  3     37  Beth Zoromski             So 18:28
  4     38  Marissa Halverson         Fr 18:28
  5     42  Taylor Henkel             Sr 19:00
  6   ( 53) Erika Trefz               Sr 19:25
  7   ( 69) Rachell Howell            Sr 20:38

  5.   178  Waterloo                              (18:23  91:55 3:50)
====================================================
  1      8  Rubi Rojas                Sr 16:30
  2     21  Haley Madderom            Sr 17:35
  3     27  Katharina Putzke          Sr 18:03
  4     55  Desiree Klein             Jr 19:27
  5     67  Jaid Davison              So 20:20
  6   ( 76) Elizabeth Springer        Fr 22:11

  6.   192  Belleville                            (18:42  93:28 2:27)
====================================================
  1     15  Chantel Roberts           Fr 17:20
  2     28  Emily Denure              So 18:03
  3     43  Melaine Haak              Fr 19:03
  4     47  Jamie Brown               Jr 19:15
  5     59  Paige Natzke              Fr 19:47
  6   ( 62) Harley Hollis             Jr 19:56
  7   ( 66) Joan Dreger               Sr 20:07

  7.   202  Pardeeville                           (18:39  93:15 4:04)
====================================================
  1      6  Leah Johnson              So 16:17
  2     19  Anne Ritter               Sr 17:29
  3     46  Danielle Jarchow          Sr 19:09
  4     63  Lindsey Johnson           So 19:59
  5     68  Brooke Deakin             Fr 20:21
  6   ( 71) Myah Curtis               Fr 21:01
  7   ( 74) Katie Casey               Jr 21:46

  8.   204  Lancaster                             (18:53  94:24 5:16)
====================================================
  1      7  Brooke Elliott            Fr 16:25
  2     26  Brianna Gardner           Jr 17:59
  3     33  Autumn Vaassen            So 18:15
  4     65  Chelsea Holman            Fr 20:04
  5     73  Shelly Morgan             Jr 21:41
  6   ( 77) Erin Harper               Sr 22:18
  7   ( 79) Amanda Jensen             Sr 24:48

  9.   214  Pecatonica/Argyle                     (18:47  93:51 3:16)
====================================================
  1      5  Kendra Sigg               Sr 16:13
  2     49  Emma Marion               Jr 19:21
  3     50  Katie Dammen              Sr 19:23
  4     54  Samantha Barr             Fr 19:25
  5     56  Hannah Saalsaa            Fr 19:29
  6   ( 60) Cora Demler               Jr 19:55
  7   ( 72) Ariel Sigg                Jr 21:07

 10.   219  Riverdale                             (18:55  94:35 1:26)
====================================================
  1     29  Becca Pedek               So 18:03



  2     34  Janay Wiedenfeld          So 18:21
  3     48  Amanda Pedek              Jr 19:19
  4     51  Kyra Arellano             So 19:23
  5     57  Kenia Labata              Sr 19:29
  6   ( 70) Sarah Pasold              Jr 20:56
  7   ( 75) Sandra Hanson             Jr 21:54

 11.   229  North Crawford                        (19:23  96:51 4:15)
====================================================
  1     35  Anna Shellhorn            Sr 18:23
  2     36  Megan Gillespie           Jr 18:26
  3     39  Rosa Thill                Jr 18:35
  4     41  Amanda Allbaugh           Sr 18:49
  5     78  Lysianne Peacock          So 22:38

 12.   241  Rio/Fall River                        (19:14  96:07 2:42)
====================================================
  1     14  Hansena Vangen            Sr 17:19
  2     44  Marianna Esveld           Jr 19:04
  3     58  Jasmin Horne              Jr 19:47
  4     61  Michelle Soriano          Fr 19:56
  5     64  Jessica Thompson          So 20:01

   


